2017-05-18 O-Rallye - Hohensalzburg

8 Tische,
Pause (*)
Platz Paar
1 14
2 15
3 1
4 12
5 16
6 2
7 5
8 9
9 10
10 3
11 8
12 7
13 6
14 11
15 13

15 Paare,

ergibt sonstigen Durchschnitt.

Score

198,3
190,7
180,9
176,6
172,3

167,9
161.,4
158,2
158,0
154,9

140,8
139,8
130,0
110,0
104,0

* ok X

* ok

%

63,542
61,111
57,986
56,597
55,208

53,819
51,736
50,694
50,641
49,653

45,139
44,792
41,667
35,256
33,333

Name

Jaqueline Hauswirth - Jochen-Klaus Krichhammer
Erika Frese - Inge Vrabel

Julien Maier - Eduard Schnoll

Gerda Kappeller - Helena Thornton

Gerhard Meyer - Marianne Strohbichler

Monika Hager - Liselotte Wallner
Irene Sapundjiev - Gabriele Veigl
Renate Hausner - Cecile Fortmann
Eva Maria Gloger - Jutta Rauchecker
Hermann Liebl - Rainer Liebl

Rosina Lonauer - Waltraud Wessely
Inge Pallauf - Traudl Vasvary
Josef Gmeiner - Margit Gmeiner
Egmar Flir - Monika Flir

Patrick Mortier - Brigitte Perl

Kategorie
K - K
H-T

P - SLM
H-K
A-A
K - K
A-A
K - K
K - K
A-A
K- A
T-A
A-A

1 Fantomas. Anzahl der Boards: 26. Durchschnitt: 156,0.

MP M-1D
32 5165 4606
26 993 4453
20 5547 1388
16 4618 5423
14 6789 6563
12 4195 4784
10 6887 6670
8 2310 5031
6 1019 5429
6 +220402 +220395
5982 6724
+ 6422
5011 3052
5232 5233
6668 6652



